## Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work

Date:-....

1.Name of PIUs:-

2.Name of Block:- A Yarea

3. Name of Road: - polin pulatu pursalgui CH 1-5 1Co

A. For Road

1.Damage Location/Chainage:- 1.5 | Cr

2.Damage Length

:- 163 M

3.Nature of Damage

4.Details of Restoration Works:-

(I.)Material being used in Restoration Works:-

(ii.)Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works:-

(iii.)Procedure taken up in Restoration works:-

(iv.)Restored Length :- 163 m

B. For Bridge

1. Damage Location/Chainage:-

2.Damage Length

3.Nature of Damage

4.Details of Restoration Works:-

(i.)Material being used in Restoration Works:-

(ii.)Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works:-

(III.)Procedure taken up in Restoration works:-

(iv.)Restored Length:

(Name of Inspector)

ignature

Scanned with CamScanner

प्रतिवेदन

पथ का नाम :- Polasi Madon pur Kursailshed At ch - 1.5 KM कार्य का नाम :- FDR

में बाढ से क्षतिग्रस्त भाग में यातायात चालू करने का कार्य।

र्भ्यः कनीय अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रशाखा, अश्रिया । सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, अर्थिया,। २०/९ / १ कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, <u>भ्राटा</u>रक्षी

SUMMARY OF COST ESTIMATE FOR THE PROJECT						
NAME OF ROAD :-						
DISTRICT :-						
BLOCK :-	Araria					
SI. No.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (LAKHS)				
1	Filling of local sand	1134232.08 67770.00 378645.22 6731064.68 466234.60				
2	Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo					
3	Supplying of EC bag,of local sand					
4	Supply and Carriage of brick bats					
5	Supply,laying and carriage of 1000 mm HPC					
	SUB TOTAL COST =	8777946.57				
	ADD GST @12% =	1053353.59				
	Add Labour cess @ 1%=	87779.47				
	Add Contingency @ 1% =	0.00				
	TOTAL (RS.) =	9919080				

J.E

A 7/517

The shall

S.E

TIA for Rs. 9919080=W (Nenety Nine Lokh Minedeen)
thousand Eighty Only)

	E OF ROAD :-		Quantity			
LAM	E OF ROAD :	Palasi Mada	npur Kursalighat At	Ch- 1.5 km		
DISTRICT:-		Araria Araria				
1	Filling of local sand obtained from river bed, watering & ramming, all complete job as per specification & direction of Engineer-in-incharge	cum	1809.30	626,89	1134232.08	
2	Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles to size and making shoes & driving by jet machine etc. all complete job as per specfication & direction of Engineer- in -charge.	MTR	1350.00	50.20	67770.00	
3	Supplying of EC bag, filling of local sand stitching and placing in position as the direction of Engineer-in-charge.	NO	9926.47	3B.15	378645.22	
4	Supply and Carriage of brick bats upto 8 km breach and placing in breaches and lying of bats, all complete job.	cum	3138.00	2,145.02	2,145.02 6731064.68	
5	Supplaying and carriage of hume pipe 1000 mm dia , all complete job.	RM	97.50	4,781.89	466234.60	
			A) SUB TOTAL =		8777946.57	
			TOTAL COST =		8777947	

J.E

A 21/9/20 A.E 1109 W

E.E